“Butterflies in Kansas” Order Form

Name:

Organization:

Address:

City, State, Zip

Costs for mail out orders:

1 to 4 units @ $ 5.00 each (no.)
5 or more units @ $ 3.00 (no.)
Handling fee

Sales tax for your city, county, state

(If you are claiming tax exempt status, you
must provide a copy of your tax exempt
certificate before we can process the order.)

Shipping fee based on actual USPS cost.
(see chart below)

TOTAL

Send orders and payments to:

County:

$ 150

BUTTERFLIES For Questions please call:
Thomas County Extension Office (785) 460-4582

350 South Range, Suite 16
Colby, KS 67701

e-mail to poore@oznet.ksu.edu

Shipping costs:
1 wheel $0.60 10 wheels
2o0r3 wheels $0.83 11 0or12 wheels
4 wheels $1.06 13  wheels
50r6 wheels $1.29 140r15 wheels
7 wheels $1.52 16  wheels
8or9 wheels $1.75 17 + wheels

03/31/04

$1.98
$2.21
$2.44
$2.67
$2.90
call or email for
postal costs.





