"Butterflies in Kansas" Order Form

Name:						
Organizatio	on:					
Address:						
City, State, Zip				County:		
Costs for ma	il out orders:					
1 to 4 units (n (no.)			\$		
5 or more units @ \$ 3.00 (no.)					\$	
Handling fee					\$1.50	
Sales tax for your city, county, state \$					\$	
Shipping fee based on actual USPS cost. (see chart below) TOTAL				\$ \$		
Send orders and payments to: BUTTERFLIES Thomas County Extension Office 350 South Range, Suite 16 Colby, KS 67701 e-mail to poore@oznet.ksu.edu				For Questions please call: (785) 460-4582		
5 or	1 wheel 3 wheels 4 wheels 6 wheels 7 wheels	\$0.60 \$0.83 \$1.06 \$1.29 \$1.52 \$1.75	10 11 or 12 13 14 or 15 16 17 +	wheels wheels wheels wheels wheels wheels	\$1.98 \$2.21 \$2.44 \$2.67 \$2.90 call or email for postal costs.	